
FY. 2016 -17 
SCHEDULE. "A" 

SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS 
Tution Fees 33216127.00 

4688770.00 Development Fees 

Allumini Association 245726.75 
Book Bank Fees 403506.00 

3216050.00 Scholarship EBC 

Enviormment Fees 29157.00 

Fine &Other Fees 
Finishing School Fees 

82341.00 
2571348.00 

Brousher fees 6550.00 

Bus fees received 203520.00 

Exam fees 3427733.00 
Xerox cash 712.00 

334000.00 Libarary Book Fees 
Scholarship received 
College Fees 

55424838.00 

1712077.20 
105562455.95 Total 

SCHEDULE. "B" 
SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS 

Closing Balance: 
Cash in Hand 78327.42 
Ytl Mahila Sah.Bank 1600.00 
ICICI Bank Ltd 299609.22 
Bank of India 657629.59 
HDFC A/c No.265049 11818.88 
Bank of Baroda 143959.50 
Bank of India - 00055 9982.75 
Bank of India - 00056 9982.75 
Bank of India -00057 
Bank of Baroda-305 

9982.75 

10000.00 
Bank of Baroda-306 10000.00 

10000.00 
1252892.86 

Bank of Baroda-307 

Total 
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FY-2o14-18 
SCHEDULE. "A" 

SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS Tution Fees 
57689275.00 Development Fees 

Allumini Association 
Book Bank Fees 

3825277.00 
454502.00 

Scholarship EBC 
Student Reg Fees 
Other Fces 

215397.00 
4757313.00 
2873264.0o 

94570.00 Finishing School Fees 
BE & ME exam Fees 2393284.00 

2394870.00 Bus fees received 

611555.00 Late Fee 
79345.00 Ind. Tour 

424500.00 Dress Code Fces 
1426394.00 Scholarship received 

Uni Rechecking Fees 

College Fees 
21645299.00 

73200.00 
1548820.00 

100506865.00 
Total 

SCHEDULE. "B" 
SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS 

Closing Balance 
Cash in Hand 
Y Mahila Sah.Bank 85470.00 

1600.00 ICICI Bank Ltd 
Bank of India 0.00 

454514.12 HDFC A/c No.265049 
16917.78 Bank of Baroda 

Bank of India - 00055 2975746.37 
1712155.89 Bank of India - 00056 
458024.98 Bank of India - 00057 
213116.58 Bank of Baroda-305 

7378.00 Bank of Baroda-306 
48901.00 Bank of Baroda-307 

60505.00 
6034329.72 

Total 
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FY- 2O|8 -19 
SCHEDULE "A" 

SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS 
Tution Fees 23379022.20 
Allumini Association 121 188.00 

Book Bank Fees 221387.00 
Development Fees 

Other fees 
2557754.00 

9466.00 
Envi Fees 6280.00 
Degree fees 

Caution Money 
62040.00 

9000.00 

Enrolment fees 26130.00 

Exam fees 947343.00 

EBC Fees received 2502946.00 

BE Exam fees 
University fees paid 
Excess fees 

509540.00 

0.00 
568000.00 

Scholarship fees 
Finishing school fees 

44296743.95 
1851220.00 

Total 77068060.15 

SCHEDULE. "B 
CASH &BANK ACCOUNT 

Opening Closing 
Cash in Hand 68926.42 85529.42 
Yl Mahila Sah.Bank 1600.00 1600.00 
ICICI Bank Ltd 135409.22 135409.22 
BOI 454514.12 11577.28 
SBI 5404 25651.00 84602.00 
HDFC Alc No.265049 16917.78 28139.98 
Bank of Baroda 2975746.37 166365.35 
Bank of India - 00055 1712155.89 738803.54 
Bank of India - 00056 458024.98 758638.38 
Bank of India - 00057 213116.58 506350.04 
Bank of Baroda-305 7378.00 4130.00 
Bank of Baroda-306 48901.00 52524.00 
Bank of Baroda-307 60505.00 28880.00 

Total 6178846.36 2602549.2I 
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FY. 2o |9-2 

SCHEDULE. "A 
SCHEDULE OF FEES RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS 

Tution Fees 
21426748.00 

Allumini Association 
54237.00 

Book Bank Fees 
5708.06, 

Development Fees 

Other fees 

1972088 0 
06549.00 

Envi Fees 
4050.00 

Degree fees 
Enrolment fees 

37940.00 

47277.00 

Dress code 
137400.0M 

BE Exam fees 
19168.AM 

Ncess fees 
S0706 

Scholarship lees 

Finishing school fees 

61259541.2 

699663.00 

Total 89239276.25 

SCHEDULE. " 
CASH&BANK ACCOUNT 

Closing 
92744.10 

Particulars Opening 
85529.42 

Cash in Hand 

Yti Mahila Sah.Bank 
1600.00 600.00 

ICICI Bank Ltd 
I35409.232 135409.22 

BOI 
577.28 4407948 

SBI 5404 
S4602.00 92876,0M1 

HDFC Ac No.265049 
28139.98 5138384. 18 

Bank of Barod-138 
Bank of India - 00055 

166365.355 71026.89 

738803.5-4 367023.75 

Bank of India 00056 
758638.38 4178.50 

Bank of India - 00057 506350.04 270147.96 

Bank of B:aroda-305 
4130.00 3422.00 

Bank of Baroda-306 
52524.00 10732235 

Bank of Baroda-i07 
28880.00 S880.M0 

Total 2002549.21L 735709443 
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